LED15WT8 8XX COMP
CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
  30 Years of Lighting Excellence
Model Numbers: #943 - LED15WT8 840 COMP
#944 - LED15WT8 850 COMP
Electronic Ballast Compatibility:
Instant Start
Program Start
Rapid Start (Electronic)
Emergency Ballast
Rated Power (W): 15 Watts
Colour Temperatures Available: 4000K / 5000K
Power Factor: 0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): 20%
Ignition Time: ≤ 1.0 second
Light Output: 2200lm
Efficacy: 146 lm/W
Colour Rendering Index (CRI): ≥ 80
Rated Life: 50,000 Hrs.
Nominal Length: 4 Feet
Diffuser Material: Glass  (Non-Yellowing, Rigid)
Beam Angle: 230° (Extra Wide Beam Angle)
Certifications: DLC / cULus / NSF
Carton Quantity: 10 pieces / box
Ballast Factor .78 BF .88 BF 1.18 BF
Lamp Wattage (lamp only) 13.4 W 15 W 20.1 W
System Wattage (including ballast) 15.8 W 17.5 W 24.1 W
Initial Lumens 1980 lm 2200 lm 2840 lm